 Page 1 of 4 Datasheet No. 300‘282 Rev C / 08.2025
CFM-21S Series
20 Watt Single Output with Options for
PCB mount (Blank)
Connecter (-T)
Screw Terminal (-S)
Encapsulated (-E)
Universal Input Range 90-264VAC

voltage
Max.
load
Min.
load
Ripple &
Noise
Voltage
accuracy
Line
regulation
Load
regulation
Efficiency
(Typ.)
CFM-21S033 3.3V 4.0A 0A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 75 %
CFM-21S050 5V 4.0A 0A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 80 %
CFM-21S090 9V 2.3A 0A 90mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 81 %
CFM-21S120 12V 1.7A 0A 100mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 83 %
CFM-21S150 15V 1.4A 0A 100mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 84 %
CFM-21S240 24V 0.9A 0A 100mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 85 %
Features
 Page 2 of 4 Datasheet No. 300‘282 Rev C / 08.2025
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at 25°C, nominal line and 75% load, unless otherwise Specified